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Champagne

France

Cedric Bouchard - Cote de Val Vilaine

Roses de Jeanne, 2017 Pinot Noir
Benoit Déhu
La Rue Des Noyers, 2015 Pinot Meunier

Chevreux & Bournazel
La Capella, 2015 Pinot Meunier

La Parcelle Connigis, 2016 Pinot Meunier

Bénédicte Ruppert-Leroy
Fosse-Grely, 2015 Pinot Noir, Chardonnay
Martin Fontaine, 2015 Blanc de Blanc

Les Cogneux, 2017 Blanc de Noir

150,00

182,00

257,00

159,00

130,00
144,00

150,00



Antidoot - Wilde Fermenten
Cider

Na de Val

Autonomia

Sake

Heiwa Shuzo

Natsumikan
Yuzu

Germany
Petra Kujanpii - Mosel

Heretic, 2018

Ttaly
Casa Caterina - Lombardy

Brut Cuvee 36 Rosé Brut, 2013
Brut Cuvee 36 Nature, 2013

Cider and Sake

Cider with Normandy apples
Cider with Belgian apples

Mandarin Sake
Yuzushu

Sparkling

Riesling

Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier
Chardonnay

46,00
54,00

11,00
13,00

50,00

79,00
79,00



Wine

Austria
BioWeingut Hareter - Burgenland
Blaufrankisch Ohne, 2012 Blaufrankisch

Gut Oggau - Burgenland

Timotheus, 2017 Gruner Veltliner, Weissburgunder
Weiss, 2016 Field Blend

Winifred, 2018 Zweigelt, Blaufréankisch
Joschuari, 2018 Blaufrankisch

Germany

Rudolf & Rita Trossen - Mosel

Madonna Purus, 2016 Riesling
Lay Purus, 2017 Riesling

Jakob Tennstedt - Mosel

Mauer Fuchs, 2018 Riesling
Sterntaucher, 2018 Riesling
France

Dom. Laurent Bannwarth - Alsace

L’intrépide, 2017 Muscat

Bruno Schueller - Alsace

Pinot Gris Reserve, 2017 Pinot Gris

Renaud Boyer - Burgundy

Bourgogne Saint Romain, 2017 Chardonnay
Bourgogne Saint Romain, 2017 Pinot Noir
Julien Petitjean - Burgundy

Beaune Blanc, 2017 Chardonnay

62,00

82,00
82,50
52,00
89,00

83,00
80,00

139,00
105,00

50,00

85,00

116,00
106,00

101,00



Chateau de Béru - Chablis

Chablis Montserre, 2017

Chardonnay

Valérie Gavaud & Bill Moysan - Chablis

Catch 22, 2016

Chardonnay

Renaud Bruyere & Adeline Houillon - Jura

Arbois Pupillin, 2016
Arbois Pupillin, 2017
Arbois Pupillin, 2018

Emmanuel Lang¢on - Jura

Domaine des Murmures, 2016
Domaine des Murmures, 2016

Domaine des Murmures, 2017
Domaine des Murmures, 2017
Domaine des Murmures, 2017

Nicolas Jacob - Jura

Le bas des Perriéres, 2017
L'Etoile La-haut, 2017
Aux Perriéres, 2017

Aux Perriéres, 2018

Chardonnay
Ploussard
Ploussard

Savagnin
Savagnin macération

Poulsard

Trousseau

Trousseau l'éphémeére
(Vigne Centenaire)

Chardonnay & Savaginin
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Pinot Noir

Amelié Vuillet & Sébastien Jacques - Jura

Vin Dzi, 2018

PIF, 2018

Meéli-Mélo, 2018

Stéphane Bernaudeau - Loire
Les Onglés, 2018

Les Terres Blanches, 2018
Les Nourrissons, 2018

Sylvain Martinez - Loire

Onis, 2019

Chardonnay & Savaginin

PN, Ploussard, Trousseau & Gamay
PN, Ploussard, Trousseau,
Chardonnay & Savagnin

Chenin
Chenin
Chenin (Vigne Centenaire)

Pineau d’Aunis

98,00

89,00

160,00
145,00
135,00

195,00
178,00

175,00
175,00

195,00

133,00
139,00
118,00
133,00

99,00
99,00

99,00

109,00
139,00
170,00

70,00



Cyril Le Moing - Loire

Vignes Centenaires, 2017

Jean-Pierre Robinot - Loire

Le Regard, 2018

Pierre Andrey - Lorraine

7 (Sept) PN17dj59
Alsace Obernai, 2017

Stéphane Cyran - Lorraine

A Yorigine, 2018

Alexandre Jouveaux - Maconnais
0 16, 2016
Maryse Chatelin - Maconnais

De I’aube a I’aube, 2018

Jean Yves Péron - Savoie

Cabernet Franc

Pineau d’Aunis

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir & Gamay

Chardonnay

Pinot Noir

Cotillon des Dames Réserve '11 ’15°16

i Vicini, Moscato Macération 2017

Vers la, Maison Rouge, 2017

Ttaly

Canina Giardino - Campania
Sophia, 2017

Casa Caterina - Lombardy

Zero Blanc, 2015
Vitagrama, 2007

Jacquere, Altesse
Moscato

Mondeuse & Gamay
Magnum

Fiano

Chardonnay
Merlot, Cab.Franc, Cot, Petit
Verdot

65,00

66,00

106,00

65,00

99,00

110,00

106,00
94,00

165,00

50,00

95,00

73,00



Gabrio Bini - Sicily

Serragghia Bianco, 2014 Zibibbo 140,00

Spain
Clos Lenticus - Penedés

Perill Noir Carinyena, 2015 Carignan 49,00

Digestive

Denmark

Emperical Spirits - Copenhagen

Helena 13,50
Ayuuk 13,50
The Plum, I suppose 13,50
Fuck Trump and his stupid fucking wall 13,50
Charlene McGee Lot Six Edition 13,50
Fallen Pony 13,50

#1 13,50



